
           Annexure 12: Format for Publishing Tenders Awarded

Details of the contracts awarded through RFP

RFP No./ Date Item/ 

Service 

procured

Mode of 

tender 

enquire/(

open/Clos

e) 

Date of 

publication of 

Notice Inviting 

Tender

Type of 

bidding. 

(Single/ 

Two/Bid 

System)

Last date of 

reciept of 

tender

No. of 

tenders 

received

No. and names of bidders qualified after 

technical evaluation

No. and 

names of 

bidders not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

tender 

awarded to 

lowest 

bid/L1 

bidder? 

Name of L1 

Vendor

Contract No. 

and date

Value of Contract

( Rs. In Crores)

Schedule of 

date of 

completion of 

Contract/suppli

es.

SBI/ACV/2023-

24/003 dated 

17.08.2023

with 

Corrigendum-I 

dated 

07.09.2023

Corrigendum-II 

dated 

18.09.2023

(GEM BID No: 

GEM/2023/B/3

838738)

for  

Services of 

13,500 

Offsite 

ATMs 

under TOM 

Open 17.08.2023 Two bid 

system 

(Technical & 

commercial)

30.09.2023 Six SIX BIDDERS-

L1= TRANSACTION SOLUTION INTERNATIONAL 

(INDIA) PVT LTD. 

L2= HITACHI PAYMENT SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED

L3= NCR CORPORATION INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED

L4= AGS TRANSACT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

L5=ELECTRONIC PAYMENT AND SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

L6= CMS INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED

NIL YES 1.  

TRANSACTION 

SOLUTIONS 

INTERNATIONAL 

(INDIA) PVT LTD. 

SLA not 

signed Rs. 61,03,04,76,000/- 

(Exclusive of GST)

90 days from 

the date of 

Purchase Order 

(PO) issued.

Sd-

Place: Mumbai                                                        Deputy General Manager 

Date: 26.10.2023 (Implementation & Rollout)


